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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CENTER FREQUENCY:
3 dB BANDWIDTH:
PASSBAND:

LOSS:

VSWR:

20 dBc REJECTION:
35 dBc REJECTION:

1210.5 MHz

130 MHz
1165-1256 MHz
<1.0 dB

<1.5:1 TYP
1070, 1350 MHz
960, 1460 MHz
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NOTES:

FOR RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT SEE FPOO025.

RECOMMENDED ATTACHMENT METHOD: SILVER EPOXY
OR REFLOW NOT TO EXCEED AS INDICATED BELOW:
TEMP.("C) MAX.TIME(SEC)

215
230
245
260

90
60
30
15
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TOLERANCES UNLESS

GEN. REV. PER 2205

A | 19MARO4IMJG | DEV.
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T0 BE 125,70
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